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1 AKOLUOT ALUGERESIA N/A CF28043102WEQC Centenary Bank 3203097990 1039032 00170 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Palam
2 APIOT ANATASIA N/A CF31043100C92H Centenary Bank 3203097826 1079526 03173 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              -                            6,300,000           2,100,000           Magoro
3 ITUBAT MARY IBUKOLIT N/A CF39043100ENAK Centenary Bank 3203098078 1039554 00731 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Palam
4 AKITENG ANNA GRACE N/A CF40043101LR4H Centenary Bank 3203098286 1040007 01796 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Palam
5 ASIO BEREDETA N/A CF40043101W0WK Centenary Bank 3203098071 1039231 01096 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Palam
6 MALINGA NORAH N/A CF41043103FPRK Centenary Bank 3203098138 1039675 01416 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Katakwi
7 OBWANGOLE ESTHER N/A CF42043100KDVG Stanbic Bank 9030019588083 1039212 00443 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Katakwi
8 AMULEN IMMACULATE N/A CF42043100ZUMF Centenary Bank 3203145724 1039517 00568 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Palam
9 Achodet Teresa N/A CF42043102N5NF Centenary Bank 3203091249 1038994 00638 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Katakwi

10 OBWANGOLE MARY N/A CF43043102YDVK Centenary Bank 3203102441 1039628 00141 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Palam
11 AMONGIN JENNIFER LOY N/A CF4404310042EC Centenary Bank 3203100981 1079395 02157 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              -                            6,300,000           2,100,000           Magoro
12 Agwang Marita N/A CF44043100D61C Centenary Bank 3203101830 1039661 02211 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Katakwi
13 ARIKO SARAH N/A CF44043100ZWZC Centenary Bank 3203101175 1038924 01156 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Palam
14 AMUGE MARY N/A CF44043101QFQC Centenary Bank 3203098173 1039270 01973 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Katakwi
15 Ituket Perepetua N/A CF4404310240TK Centenary Bank 3202876595 1039120 2407 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Ongongoja
16 ONGARIA ROSE N/A CF44043102G84J Centenary Bank 3203102456 1038923 01158 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Palam
17 ATUKUMU KELETESIA N/A CF45043102PCVF Centenary Bank 3203098208 1038963 02851 9 1,050,000  9,450,000              -           9,450,000              2,100,000           6,300,000           1,050,000           Ngariam
18 IGIELAN BERDETA N/A CF45043102TURH Centenary Bank 3203100532 1039253 00609 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Katakwi
19 AMALO TERESA N/A CF450581027U4G Centenary Bank 3203098199 1039651 02742 9 1,050,000  9,450,000              -           9,450,000              2,100,000           6,300,000           1,050,000           Katakwi
20 Ikedi Mary Immaculate N/A CF47043100C2LG Centenary Bank 3203105663 1038914 03032 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Omodoi
21 AKUBE HELLEN N/A CF47043103CJ4F Centenary Bank 3201586712 823667 00108 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Palam
22 Anyait Stella N/A CF4804310192TH Centenary Bank 3203098119 1039069 02721 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Katakwi
23 KOLUO MADISTA N/A CF48043101PZ9J Stanbic Bank 9030019564087 1039233 01050 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Katakwi
24 Abilu Rose N/A CF48043102WC9D Centenary Bank 3203098122 1038865 00673 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Katakwi
25 KULUME HELLEN N/A CF500431018LLC Centenary Bank 3203100859 1039594 01666 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Toroma
26 AMURON SOPHINA N/A CF510431017UXK Centenary Bank 3203089785 1039010 01029 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Katakwi
27 IMALET AGNES N/A CF51043102L55H Centenary Bank 3203095805 1039504 00949 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Palam
28 ALONGU HELLEN N/A CF52043101QKDD Centenary Bank 3203098251 1038985 01026 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Katakwi
29 Atim Magaret N/A CF53043102LU9E Centenary Bank 3203098281 1040008 03011 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Ongongoja
30 ATIMA CHRISTINE N/A CF53043103F70H Centenary Bank 3203100967 1079470 02021 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              -                            5,250,000           3,150,000           Magoro
31 AKWI ANNA MARGRET N/A CF540431024MFE Centenary Bank 3202193043 1038747 02798 5 1,050,000  5,250,000              -           5,250,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           1,050,000           Ngariam
32 AKECH SANTA N/A CF54043103AVRC Post Bank 1031600024205 1039638 01776 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Palam
33 Ameja Agnes N/A CF56043102NK3K Centenary Bank 3203089357 1038989 02608 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Omodoi
34 ANGELLA PHOIBE N/A CF57043101144E Centenary Bank 3203101120 1039087 00212 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           Palam
35 ALUPO CHRISTINE N/A CF59043100UYJD Centenary Bank 3203095333 1038934 01193 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           Palam
36 IKIDING LILLIAN N/A CF59043101H4LF Centenary Bank 3203094530 1039557 00313 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Palam
37 akwi maculate N/A CF61043101PUTG Centenary Bank 3203095509 1038748 01593 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Ngariam
38 AMUGE BETTY N/A CF620431005JUC Centenary Bank 3203087849 1039007 02445 5 1,050,000  5,250,000              -           5,250,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           1,050,000           Ngariam
39 AKELLO JANET ROSE N/A CF62043100ZPFD Centenary Bank 3203094671 1079430 1131 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              -                            2,100,000           4,200,000           Palam
40 ARIKO GRACE N/A CF62043103AU9C Centenary Bank 3203098360 1038916 01135 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           3,150,000           Palam
41 ASIO MARGRET N/A CF65043101CTMF Centenary Bank 3203092691 1038792 01778 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Palam
42 AMURON JANET N/A CF65043102WEEA Centenary Bank 3203091745 1039636 03147 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           Palam
43 ACEEDE HELLEN N/A CF66043101NPHG Centenary Bank 3203093121 1038788 01765 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Palam
44 AMONG LOY N/A CF66043101T09D Centenary Bank 3203089453 1039281 00550 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Katakwi
45 Acor Grace N/A CF67043103E61K Centenary Bank 3203097695 1039658 01878 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Omodoi
46 AMUGE MELIDA N/A CF680431005R6E Centenary Bank 3203087057 1039009 02534 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Ngariam
47 AMURON PEREPETUA N/A CF680431012VTH Centenary Bank 3203095100 1039241 01121 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           Palam
48 IUPAL ROSE N/A CF68043102DZAJ Centenary Bank 3202365246 1038801 02852 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           Palam
49 DIDI TERESA N/A CF680431031R4K Centenary Bank 3203091730 1039138 01322 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Palam
50 asio pulista N/A CF690431005DUF Centenary Bank 3203095170 1038889 02792 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           Ngariam
51 GUTO CHRISTINE N/A CF69043100ZWDF Centenary Bank 3203093492 1039667 01235 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Palam
52 ICUMARET ANN GRACE N/A CF69043102PUUG Centenary Bank 3203091412 1039633 02981 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Palam
53 OBWANGIRO JOSEPH N/A CM30043103MDJF Centenary Bank 3203098312 1038767 01611 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Palam
54 OUMO CONSTANTINO N/A CM3304310231WA Centenary Bank 3202824463 1039271 02376 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Ngariam
55 OPOLOT RAPHAEL N/A CM41043100EKTJ Centenary Bank 3203105420 1039175 03077 9 1,050,000  9,450,000              -           9,450,000              2,100,000           6,300,000           1,050,000           Toroma
56 OLUJA ERIASANI N/A CM43043100ZC4K Centenary Bank 3203098276 1038938 01500 9 1,050,000  9,450,000              -           9,450,000              2,100,000           6,300,000           1,050,000           Palam
57 ODISA JOHN ROBERT N/A CM4404310057QF Centenary Bank 3203101017 791055 00601 9 1,050,000  9,450,000              -           9,450,000              2,100,000           6,300,000           1,050,000           Palam
58 IMUDONG EGAUDESIO N/A CM45043100AUYG Centenary Bank 3203079193 995116 02290 9 1,050,000  9,450,000              -           9,450,000              2,100,000           6,300,000           1,050,000           Usuk
59 Ongacar John N/A CM45043101Q8AA Centenary Bank 3203137987 1038947 00980 10 1,050,000  10,500,000           -           10,500,000           2,100,000           6,300,000           2,100,000           Katakwi
60 ENYAKOIT ALBERT N/A CM45043102MR2K Centenary Bank 3203095195 1038898 3215 9 1,050,000  9,450,000              -           9,450,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           2,100,000           Toroma
61 ICUMAR VICTOR N/A CM47043101NMFF Centenary Bank 3200807451 185065 01892 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              -                            5,250,000           1,050,000           Magoro
62 OPUWA JOSEPH N/A CM4704310394WJ Centenary Bank 3203101349 1039414 02777 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Ngariam
63 OGEREGER INNOCENT N/A CM480431016HYK Centenary Bank 3203098021 1079661 02074 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              -                            5,250,000           2,100,000           Magoro
64 ILABOROT CHARLES N/A CM48043102QE9J Centenary Bank 3203098164 1039146 01334 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Palam

KATAKWI DISTRICT



65 AMAIKORI STANSLAUS N/A CM49043100FFHF Centenary Bank 3203086763 1039663 03182 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Toroma
66 Lemunya Peter N/A CM49043103PK4L Centenary Bank 3203091550 1039678 01559 9 1,050,000  9,450,000              -           9,450,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           2,100,000           Katakwi
67 KORIANG BENJAMIN N/A CM50043100AUMJ Centenary Bank 3203097662 1038800 02855 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Palam
68 ACHOLIA YUVENTINO N/A CM50043101JNZG Centenary Bank 3203095376 1038856 02858 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Ngariam
69 ODIMAN CHARLES EROT N/A CM50043101PZEK Stanbic Bank 9030001891986 1039215 01002 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Katakwi
70 Otim Emukok Samson N/A CM50043101XAJD Stanbic Bank 9030001803971 198939 01568 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           5,250,000           1,050,000           Katakwi
71 ALEMUKORI VINCENT N/A CM530431025PMD Centenary Bank 3203087662 1079599 02167 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              -                            5,250,000           1,050,000           Magoro
72 OPUSIMO SIDONIO N/A CM54043101GYKA Centenary Bank 3203091716 1039030 00169 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           Palam
73 OMITINA STEPHEN N/A CM5404310211QC Centenary Bank 3202376725 1039196 00787 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           Palam
74 OBore pius N/A CM550043100AFHD Centenary Bank 3203095880 1039070 00867 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Ngariam
75 ECANGAT MARKARIO N/A CM55043101JCZL Centenary Bank 3203097943 1039509 01116 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Palam
76 EGIRAIT PAMPAS N/A CM55043101M65D Centenary Bank 3203094222 1038927 01189 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Palam
77 Okello Lawrence N/A CM5605810117VG Centenary Bank 3203106292 1039642 01058 5 1,050,000  5,250,000              -           5,250,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           1,050,000           Katakwi
78 ALONGU PETER N/A CM57043100R2GJ Centenary Bank 3203098222 1038851 00521 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Katakwi
79 OKITOI EMMANUEL N/A CM57043102VJUK Centenary Bank 3203098475 1079608 02099 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              -                            2,100,000           4,200,000           Magoro
80 ekuma john titus N/A CM5704310392UD Centenary Bank 3203092025 1039033 02819 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Ngariam
81 Otucho Ann Rose N/A CM57043103CFUE Centenary Bank 3203086949 1039115 02382 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Ongongoja
82 OKURE JOHN ROBERT N/A CM57043103GC2J Centenary Bank 3203084001 1039275 00549 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Katakwi
83 OKELLO GEBERITO N/A CM58043100EXLC Centenary Bank 3203088521 1039291 03070 5 1,050,000  5,250,000              -           5,250,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           1,050,000           Toroma
84 IDEKET JOHN N/A CM58043102DL1A Centenary Bank 3203089882 1039072 03111 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Toroma
85 Idedit Faustine N/A CM58043102MP6H Centenary Bank 3203106285 1039608 00865 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Ongongoja
86 Ocaon Filbert N/A CM58043102NEDJ Centenary Bank 3203126844 1039022 00854 7 1,050,000  7,350,000              -           7,350,000              1,050,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Ongongoja
87 OKELLO MODO CHARLES N/A CM59043102G0MD Stanbic Bank 9030001854185 367299 01489 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           Katakwi
88 OPIO LAWRENCE N/A CM59043102GV1H Centenary Bank 3202955097 1038926 00774 5 1,050,000  5,250,000              -           5,250,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           1,050,000           Kapujan
89 Etukoit sidon N/A CM59043102ZU0G Centenary Bank 3203094867 1038906 02620 8 1,050,000  8,400,000              -           8,400,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           4,200,000           Omodoi
90 ERITALENG MICHAEL N/A CM6004310106CC Centenary Bank 3203098257 1039558 00318 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           Palam
91 KAALET SIMON N/A CM60043101G3PJ Centenary Bank 3203097754 1039190 00779 6 1,050,000  6,300,000              -           6,300,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           2,100,000           Palam
92 Olupot Saverio N/A CM610431013HDG Centenary Bank 3203090940 1039249 02079 5 1,050,000  5,250,000              -           5,250,000              2,100,000           2,100,000           1,050,000           Omodoi
